
 

PERBENDAHARAAN NEGERI PERAK 

ANNEX A 

 2024 SALARY PAYMENT SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

MONTH 

 

SALARY PAYMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

REMARK 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

 

 

DAY 

 

JANUARY 
 

19.01.2024 
 

Friday 

 

 Thaipusam, 25 January 2024 (Thursday) 

 

FEBRUARI 
 

21.02.2024 

 

Wednesday 
Chinese New Year 

10 & 11 February 2024 (Saturday & Sunday) 

 

MARCH 
 

22.03.2024 

 

Friday 

 

Nuzul Quran 28 March 2024 (Thursday) 

 

APRIL 
 

19.04.2024 

 

Friday 

 
Hari Raya Puasa 10 & 11 April 2024 

(Wednesday & Thursday) 

 

MAY 
 

20.05.2024 

 

Monday 

Labour Day 1 May 2024 (Wednesday) 

Wesak Day 22 May 2024 (Wednesday) 

 Pesta Kaamatan Day 30 & 31 May 2024 

(Thursday & Friday) 

 

JUNE 
 

12.06.2024 

 

Wednesday 

Gawai Day 1 & 2 June 2023 

YDP Agong Birthday  3 June 2024 (Monday) 

Hari Raya Haji 17 & 18 June 2024 

(Monday & Tuesday) 

 

JULY 
 

17.07.2024 
 

Wednesday 
 

Awal Muharram 7 July 2024 (Sunday) 

 

AUGUST 
 

21.08.2024 
 

Wednesday 
 

Merdeka Day 31 August 2024 (Saturday) 

 

SEPTEMBER 
 

20.09.2024 

 

Friday 

 
Maulidur Rasul & Malaysia Day 
16 September 2024 (Monday) 

 

OCTOBER 
 

21.10.2024 

 

Monday 
 

Deepavali Day   31 October 2024 (Thursday) 

 

NOVEMBER 
 

22.11.2024 

 

Friday 

 
Sultan Perak Birthday 1 November 2024 (Friday) 

 

DECEMBER 
 

18.12.2024 
 

Wednesday 

 

Christmas Day 25 December 2024 (Wednesday) 

 


